
Number of completed trips for GoSutton service by month

(count is for number of passenger journeys)

Month Trips Cumulative

Proportion 

freedom 

pass

May 2019 427 427 13%

June 2019 2259 2686 52%

July 2019 4066 6752 60%

August 2019 6679 13431 51%

September 2019 8198 21629 52%

October 2019 8771 30400 56%

November 2019 10343 40743 48%

December 2019 10840 51583 42%

January 2020 11357 62940 44%

February 2020 10816 73756 39%

March 2020 7406 81162 41%

NB Due to COVID the GoSutton trial suspended operations from 27 March 2020


